DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

- Disease Dood	CITY	OF PORTL	AND	PERMIT ISSUED
Please Read Application And	E	CTIC	N	
Notes, If Any, Attached	•	PERMIT	Perm	it Number (154169 0 2005
This is to certify that	OAK RIDGE DEVELOPME	INC /I		
has permission to	24' x 32' Single Family Home	garage		CITY OF PORTLAND
AT ORIBYIN	Lot#3		341 H016001	

tion.

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of I the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

n and w in permission procubing the procubing of the proc

of buildings and sa

ine and of the

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

epting this permit shall comply with all

ctures, and of the application on file in

ances of the City of Portland regulating

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

						PERM	ALT ISS	SUED		
City of Portland, Maine - Bu	ilding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Per	rmit No:	Issue Date		CBL:		001
				لې	05-1169	LL CEF	2 n /	'UU5 	H016	001
ORUBY LN (Lot#3)	OAK RIDGE	DEVE	OPMENT IN		er Address: BOX 10127			Phone:		
Business Name:	Contractor Name		_	Contractor Address: CITY OF PORT Profe						
	Dwight Brack	ett		84 C	Country La he	Portland -		20777		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:								4	Kene: KZ
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor	k: C	EO Distric	et:	
Vacant Land	Single Family				\$1,221.00	\$125,00	00.00	5		
	Single Family	Home	no garage	FIRE	E DEPT:	Approved	INSPECT	TION:		
						Denied	Use Grou	マスク	Ty	уре
							1	P R3	042	2ــ
D I D				1			1	VC - 2	00_	, ,
Proposed Project Description: 24' x 32' Single Family Home no ga	raga			Ciana	tuno		a: d	An B	9/2	7/10
24 x 32 Shigher anning Home no ga	rage			Signa	iture.		Signatur	7.10°)	1/2	1705
				Aatio	П Ашинг	rad 🗂 Ame	l Succession	O onditions	□ D .	ania d
				Actio	on: Approx	/ed App	proved w/C	onumons		enied
				Signa	iture:		I	Date:		
-	Applied For: 15/2005				Zoning	Approva	al			
1. This permit application does no	ot preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonii	ng Appeal		Historie	Preserv	ation
Applicant(s) from meeting appl Federal Rules.		☐ Sì	noreland N	•	☐ Variance	e	1	Not in D	istrict o	r Landmar
Building permits do not include septic or electrical work.	e plumbing,		etland	1 h	Miscella	neous		Does No	t Requii	re Review
3. Building permits are void if wo within six (6) months of the dat			ood Zone PArel	X	Condition	onal Use		Requires	Review	V
False information may invalidate permit and stop all work		☐ Su	ıbdivision		Interpret	ation		Approve	d	
		∑Si ± 20	te Plan 205 - 0187		Approve	ed		Approve	d w/Cor	nditions
		Maj [Minor MM	X.	Denied			Denied		7
		NOV.	with con	Jite	19			~		,
		Date:	\$ 8/2	1/65	Date:		Date	* _)
I hereby certify that I am the owner of I have been authorized by the owner jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit	to make this appl	med pro	as his authorized	ne prop l agen	t and I agree	to conform	to all app	licable la	ws of	this
shall have the authority to enter all a such permit.										
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS	S		DATE		I	PHONE	,

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use Permi	it	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBT:
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 874-87	16 05-1169	08/15/2005	341 H016001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
0 RUBY LN Lot #3	OAK RIDGE DEVEI	LOPMENT IN	PO BOX 10127		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	Dwight Brackett		84 Country Lane I	Portland	(207) 772-8629
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		· ·
			Single Family		
Proposed Use:		Prop	osed Project Description		
Single Family Home / 24' x 3	2' Single Family Home no garaş	ge 24':	x 32' Single Family H	Iome no garage	
					•
This property shall remain approval.	n a single family dwelling. Any	change of use	shall require a separa	te permit application	n for review and
3) This permit is being appround work.	oved on the basis of plans subm	itted. Any dev	iations shall require	a separate approval	before starting that
Dept: Building St	 atus: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewe	er: Jeanine Bourke	Approval I	Date: 09/27/2005
•	B. For required review items as				Ok to Issue:
9/23 received approv		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	F	FF	0.11.00.202.11.
Permit approved based or	the plans submitted and review	ved w/owner/co	ontractor, with addition	onal information as	agreed on and as
, 11	•		,		
2) Separate permits are requi	ired for any electrical, plumbing	g, or heating.			
=	atus: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewe	er: Jay Reynolds	Approval I	Oate: 09/23/2005 Ok to Issue: ✓
Note:		. •			
1) All Site work (final gradii	ng, landscaping, loam and seed)	must be comp	leted prior to issuance	e of a certificate of	occupancy.
	d for your project. Please conta nust be notified five (5) working				
3) The Development Review necessary due to field con	Coordinator reserves the right ditions.	to require add	tional lot grading or	other drainage impr	ovements as
•	approved species and size trees	must be plante	d on your street fron	tage prior to issuanc	e of a Certificate of
• •	urb, street, or public utilities sh	all be repaired	to City of Portland s	tandards prior to iss	uance of a
Dept: Planning Sta	atus: Not Applicable	Reviewe	r: Jay Reynolds	Approval D	_
Note:					Ok to Issue:

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 6	T#3	RUBY LAW	Æ.	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 1,536		Square Footage of Lot	14,145	56.F.D
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	840	A. BRACKETTOCOI WINTRY LAWE MAD ME 08/03	772-	8629
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone	name, address & Du 16 HT BILACKEN TOS LAWE WOMEN Y 103	cost Of S Work: \$ / S	25.000.
Current use: VACHAT				
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	as prior use:	VACANTIAND		
Approximately how long has it been vaca	ınt:			//
Proposed use: SINGLE Frame Project description:	ily	-24x32 nos	Melse - E	
Contractor's name, address & telephone:		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		(\$ ⁷ /
Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: 84 Court Point Land Mr. We will contact you by phone when the p	2	WE 3 Iy. You must come in and	pick up the pe	ermitand
review the requirements before starting ar and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	the permiti	s picked up. PHONE: 2	728624	2
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION TO NOT INCLU	JDED IN THE S	SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT W	ILL BE AUTOMA	ATICALLY

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

to this permit	\sim	d			
shall have the authority	to enter all areas covere	ed by this permit a	t any reasonable hour	to enforce the provisi	ions of the codes applicable
ļurisdiction. In addition it	a permit for work descri	ribed in this appiic	ation is issued, I certify i	that the Code Officia	l'sauthorized representative
have been authorized b	y the owner to make thi	is application as h	s/her authorized agen	t. I agree to conform	to all applicable laws of this
I hereby certify that I am	ı the Owner of record of	f the named prope	erty, or that the owner o	of record authorizes tl	he proposed woṛk and that l

Signature of applicant:	Date: 1/2/83

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

91-H-1he-6911-50-8# S1-H-1he-9520-S0-2# EDZ# 497 107 1-9my

	,	rassoul tool	Dimensions and Spacing (Table R802.4(1) and R802.4(2))
		7.0 1,91 01X	Attic or additional Floor Joist Species
	>	· 2·0,,9! Q1XZ	Second Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table R502.3.1(1) & Table R502.3.1(2))
	,	· J· 0, 9/ 01 X Z	First Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table R502.3.1(1) & Table R502.3.1(2))
	1	7d 9x7	Sill/Band Joist Type & Dimensions
(5,5-	3-2×10 - max allowed	Built-Up Wood Center Girder Dimension/Type
\	C)/(21XZ-E)	o work shown	Girder & Header Spans (Table R 502.5(2))
)		mo) 2/18	Lally Column Type (Section R407)
))	₹ P	5/8 X12" 3'0.C & eaconer	Anchor Bolts/Straps, spacing (Section R403.1.6)
) }	70	Smapuin	Ventilation/Access (Section R408.1 & R408.3) Crawls Space ONLY
, (D, SI# 49V 79	Storia ? taknic	Foundation Drainage, Fabric, Damp proofing (Section R405 & R406)
	50/9/6	5PX1,7X,Z	Footing Dimensions/Depth (Table R403.1 & R403.1(1), (Section R403.1 & R403.1.4.1)
	1	10" X16" Wall 10"	STRUCTURAL
	dindings Revisions Inspection		Component
			Soil type/Presumptive Load Value (Table R401.4.
	CHECKTIZL	by Beaiem	ONE WND LMO EVMILY

Pitch, Span, Spacing& Dimension (Table	5.12 Trusses 25/"OC.	
R802.5.1(1) - R 802.5.1(8))		
Roof Rafter; Framing & Connections (Section		
R802.3 & R802.3.1)		<u> </u>
Sheathing; Floor, Wall and roof	3/4 7/ 0/6	No.
(Table R503.2.1.1(1)	3/4T4G, 7/16, 5/8	a
		at 10 12
Fastener Schedule (Table R602.3(1) & (2))		OK fer Bught B. (3)
Private Garage		
(Section R309)		
Living Space?	11/0	
(Above or beside)		
(Above of beside)	/ *//)	
Fire separation (Section R309.2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Opening Protection (Section R309.1)	1/1/4	
Opening Protection (Section R505.1)	(0 11)	
Emergency Escape and Rescue Openings	5.75F TYP. Bolison	
(Section R310)	5.75F TYP. Bolvoom	101
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Roof Covering (Chapter 9)	Asphalt 25 yr	lok
Safety Glazing (Section R308)		
Safety Glazing (Section K306)	Arched Zinstairwei	ER OF rempered Per D.B. (4)
A44:- A	14 /	, 0, 1
Attic Access (Section R807)	scuttle shown	A
	1/2	9-
Chiana and Channel and (Channel 10)	NA	
Chimney Clearances/Fire Blocking (Chap. 10)	122227 7-1022	
TY 1 G 1 1 1 (G (' #00 #(1) 0 (0)	63=3-2×6 5703-2×12	
Header Schedule (Section 502.5(1) & (2)	7518= 3-2×10	OC BY
Energy Efficiency (N1101.2.1) R-Factors of	Towalls R38ceiling	
Walls, Floors, Ceilings, Building Envelope, U-	The water of the same of the s	Per D. A 9/6/or (9)
Factor Fenestration	? floo/21) windows (.30)	100/05
	•	

Type of Heating System	FHW	Oil	85-	90%	Per D.B.	4
Means of Egress (Sec R311 & R312)	Bulkha	ad				
Basement						
Number of Stairways	\$					
Interior	Z			n	. <i>D</i>	
Exterior						
Treads and Risers (Section R311.5.3)	79/16,73/1	1		1		
Width (Section R311.5.)	min 31					
Headroom (Section R311.5.2)	6'8"					
Guardrails and Handrails Section R312 & R311.5.6 – R311.5.6.3)	34"Grage Notes 1	LY'3	jan			
Smoke Detectors (Section R313) Location and type/Interconnected	Notes p	ren code		OK		
Dwelling Unit Separation (Section R317) and BC – 2003 (Section 1207)		N/F)			
	ZX8 @ 16°		1	K		
	Notes 42"	Rails				

From:

Jay Reynolds

To:

Single Family Signoff 09/23/2005 1:30:07 PM

Date: Subject:

0 Ruby Lane, lot #3

CBL 341H016, ID#2005-0187,

Approvals with conditions have been entered in urban insight for this application

Jay Reynolds Development Review Coordinator City of Portland Planning Division (207) 874-8632 jayjr@portlandmaine.gov

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

Zoning Copy

2005-0187 Application I. D. Number

Oak Ridge DevelopmentInc		Marge Schmucka	al <u> </u>	5/2005
Applicant			Application Date	
Po Box 10127, Portland, ME 0410)4		Single Family Home	
Applicant's Mailing Address				ject Name/Description
Dwight Brackett			ortland, Maine	
Consultant/Agent Agent Ph:	Agent Fax:	341 H01600	Proposed Site 1	
Applicant or Agent Daytime Telepho	one, Fax	Assessor's R	Reference: Chart-Block-	_ot
Proposed Development (check all the	nat apply): 🔲 New Build	ding Building Addition	Change Of Use 🔲 F	Residential Office Retail
Manufacturing Warehous	e/Distribution Parki	ing Lot	Other (spec	fy)
1536		14145		
Proposed Building square Feet or #	of Units	Acreage of Site		Zoning
Check Review Required:				
Site Plan (major/minor)	Subdivision # of lots	PAD Rev	iew	14-403 Streets Review
☐ Flood Hazard	Shoreland	☐ HistoricPt	reservation	DEP Local Certification
Zoning Conditional Use (ZBA/PB)	Zoning Variance			Other
Fees Paid: Site Pla	\$50.00 Subdivision	Engineer Revie	ew \$250.00	Date 8/19/2005
Zoning Approval Statu	<u></u>	Reviewer		
☐ Approved	Approved w/Co See Attached	nditions	Denied	
Approval Date	Approval Expiratio	n Extension	ito	Additional Sheets
Condition Compliance	 signature	date		Attached
Performance Guarantee	Required.	Not Requ	uirod	
		•		
 No building permit may be issued 		antee nas been submitted as indi	cated below	
C Performance Guarantee Accept	ed			
	date	Э	amount	expiration date
Inspection Fee Paid				
	date	e	amount	
Building Permit Issue				
	date	9		
Performance Guarantee Reduce				
	date		aining balance	signature
Temporary Certificate of Occupa			s (See Attached)	
	date	9		expiration date
Final Inspection				
	date)	signature	
Certificate Of Occupancy				
	date	9		
Performance Guarantee Release			aine atoms	
	date	•	signature	
Defect Guarantee Submitted			omount.	avelentine de (-
	submitted	uale	amount	expiration date
Defect Guarantee Released	date	<u> </u>	signature	
	uale	•	J. J. 14441 U	

V
Applicant: Dwight BACKET Date: 8/24/05
Address: Ruby LAnd (latt3) C-B-L: 34-1- N-01h
CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE
Date-New Development # 05-1169
Zone Location - 2-3
Interior or corner lot = 24×32
Proposed Use Work - Construct New Single fairly Dwelly - Nogh
Sowage Disposal - Cty
Lot Street Frontage - 50 hm - 50, 2018how
Front Yard - 25 min - 52' Scaled to Steps
Rear Yard - 25 min _ 40+ Scaled
Side Yard- 16 min requed - 22,5925 8hom
Projections - rear deck 8'x12' - rear bulkherd > 5,33' x6' - front stoops Stor 2's
Side Yard - 16 min required 22,5:25 shows 2/2 Projections - rear deck 8'x12' - rear bulkhead > 5,33' x6' - front stapps Steps 3'x Width of Lot - 65' min _ 79' Scaled Stoop's steps 4'x7/
Height-35'MAX -25,5'Scaled
Lot Area - 6,500 him - 14145 th
Lot Coverage Impervious Surface - 35 % max on 4950,754 max
Area per Family - 6, 500f
Off-street Parking - 2 pkg Spaces reg _2 Shown in The driveway
Loading Bays - NA Loading Bays - NA Degrand The reg. 25'setback
Site Plan - 24 x 32 = 2768
Shoreland Zoning/ Stream Protection - NA 8×17 = 96
Flood Plains - PAnel 7 - Znex 5.33 x 6 = 32 3 x 3' = 9
4x? = 28
9334

PTJRCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT

JAnsery	14 25	25	Sfleetive Date is defined	in Paragraph 24 of thi	Agreement
1. PARTIES: This Agrees	mant le made hermon	. C68	Procedu		
1. PAR (125) This Agree Chereinaft	er called "Buyer") of		Tend Malae		and
	Č	Dat Q.d.	L	(bereinafter called "Seller") of
encode a	- Character	THAT!	end, Mene		
pan of) the property State of Maine, located at Registry of Deeds Book(s	eituated in municipal	lity of Fac Page(s) 199	and If 'part of' see O	County of described in does ther Conditions (p	its) recorded at said County's saragraph 26) for explanation
and/or blinds, shutters, cu	rtain toda, built-in ap	pliances and elec	trical fixtures are include	ed with the sale ex	
Sciler represents that all t	nechanical componer	nts of fixtures will	be operational at the tin	ne of closing exce	pt:
	NA-			····	
4 PERSONAL PROPER condition with no warran	TY: The following ites:		I property are included	with the sale at	no additional cost, in "as is"
Seller represents that such	items shall be oper-	tional at the time	of closing, except:		
of which is included herewith as an will be paid	samest money depo	sit, and an addition	onal amount of	DEPOSIT S	
This Purchase and Sale A	greement is subject t	o the following et	anditions:		
6 EARNEST MONEY/A said earnest money and a	CCEPTANCE: that escribe agent un AM The state agency is ma	til closing; this of	fer shall be valid until	this earnest mon	("Agency") shall hold (dare) ey shall be returned prompily ent. Agency shall be entitled ling party.
the Maine Bar Association execute all necessary pap Seller is unable to convert exceed 30 days, from the after which time, if such	on shall be delivered ers on	the provisions of the provisions of d of the defect, unted so that there	is transaction shall be of (closing date) of this paragraph, then Se nicas otherwise agreed to it a merchantable tillo,	osed and Buyer's r before, if agreed dier shall have a s o by both Buyer's Buyer may, at B	nandards of Title sciopted by hall pay the balance due and in writing by both parties. If easonable time period, not to and Soller, to remedy the title, buyer's option, withdraw said a cure any title defect during
8. DEED: The property s	vensina, comunicas.	easements and re	ta Cou-	ich do not mater	shall be free and clear of all ally and adversely affect the
tree of tenants and occur possessions and debris, a	pants, shall be given nd in substantially they within 24 hours pro	i to Buyer immedition to closing facilities	liasely at closing. Said pas at present, excepting	reasonable use a	and occupancy of premises, in he broom clean, free of all individuals. Buyer shall have the mises are in substantially the
Rev. 2003	Page 1 of 4 - P-48	Duyer(s) Initial	Seller(s) Initials	h	-
Dowd Properties 17 Westland A Phono: (207) 773-6250	Fex: (207) 773-0046	Dowd Propert	jug Senam délla Brass (P)injum Panamahyo (),	 	T6435762,ZFX

RISK OF LOSS, DAMAGE, DESTRUCTION AND INSURANCE: Prior to closing, risk of loss, damage, or destruction of premises shall be assumed solely by the Seller Seller shall keep the premises insured against fire and other extended casualty risks prior to closing. If the premises are damaged or destroyed prior to closing, Buyer may either terminate this Agreement and be refunded the earnest money, or close this transaction and accept the premises "as-is" together with an assignment of the insurance proceeds relating thereto.						
PRORATIONS: The following items, where applicable, shall be prorated as of the date of closing: rent association fees. (other) Metered utilities such as electricity, water and sewer will be paid through the date of closing by Seller. Fuel in tank (shall shall not) be paid by Buyer (cash price as of date of closing). Real estate taxes shall be prorated as of the date of closing (based on municipality's fiscal year). Seller is responsible for any unpaid taxes for prior years. If the amount of said taxes is not known at the time of closing, they shall be apportioned on the basis of the taxes assessed for the preceding year with a reapportionment as soon as the new tax rate and valuation can be ascertained, which latter provision shall survive closing. Buyer and Seller will each pay their transfer tax as required by State of Maine						
12 PROPERTY DISCLOSURE FORM: Buyer acknowledges receipt of Selier's Property Disclosure Furni and is encouraged to seek information from professionals regarding any specific issue or concern.						
13. INSPECTIONS: Buyer is encouraged to seek information from professionals regarding any specific issue or concern. Agent makes no warranties regarding the condition, permitted use or value of Sellers' real or personal property. This Agreement is subject to the following inspections, with results being satisfactory to Buyer:						
TYPE OF INSPECTION YES NO RESULTS REPORTED TYPE OF INSPECTION YES YO RESULTS REPORTED TO SELLER						
a. General Building Within days j Other Air Tests Within days b. Environmental Scan Within days k. Mold Within days c. Sewage Disposal Within days 1. Lead Paint Within days d. Water Quality Within days m. Pests Within days e. Water Quantity Within days n. Pool Within days f. Radon Water Quality Within days o. Zonding Within days 8 Other Water Tests Within days p. Code Conformance Within days h. Radon Air Quality Within days q. Other Within days h. Radon Air Quality Within days						
All inspections will be done by inspectors chosen and paid for by Buyer. If the result of any inspection or other condition specified herein is unsatisfactory to Buyer, Buyer will declare the Agreement null and void by notifying Seller in writing within the specified number of days, and any carnest money shall be returned to Buyer. If the result of any inspection or other condition specified herein is unsatisfactory to Buyer, and Buyer wishes to pursue remedies other than voiding the Agreement, Buyer must do so to full resolution within the time period set forth above; otherwise this contingency is waived. If Buyer does not notify Seller that an inspection is unsatisfactory within the time period set forth above, this contingency is waived by Buyer. In the absence of inspection(s) mentioned above, Buyer is relying completely upon Buyer's own opinion as to the condition of the property.						
14 HOME SERVICE CONTRACTS: At closing, the property will will not be covered by a Home Warranty Insurance Program to be paid by Seller Buyer at a price of \$						
15. FINANCING: This Agreement is subject to Buyer obtaining an approved mortgage of % of the purchase price, at an interest rate not to exceed % and amortized over a period of years.						
a. Buyer to provide Seller with letter from lender showing that Bayer has made application and, subject to venification of information, is qualified for the loan requested within days from the Effective Date of the Agreement. If Buyer fails to provide Seller with such letter within said time period. Seller may terminate this Agreement and the earnest money shall be returned to Buyer. b. Buyer to provide Seller with mortgage commitment letter from leaser showing that Buyer has secured the loan commitment within days of the Effective Date of the Agreement. If Buyer fails to provide Seller with this mortgage						
commitment letter within said time period, bellet may deliver relice to Buyer that this Agreement is terminated three days after delivery of such notice unless Buyer delivers the thortgage commitment letter before the end of the three-day period. If the Agreement is terminated under the provision of buy sub-paragraph, the carnest money shall be returned to Buyer. Buyer hereby authorizes, instructs and directs its lender to communicate the status of the Buyer's loan application to Seller or Seller's agent.						
d After (a) and (b) are met. Buyer is obligated to notify Soller in writing if the lender notifies Buyer that it is unable of unwilling to proceed under the terms of the loan commitment. Any failure by Buyer to notify Seller within 48 hours of receipt by Buyer of notice from the lender shall be a default under this Agreement. e Buyer agrees to pay no more than						
closing costs. Page 2 of 4 - 9AS Buyer(s) Initials Septems) Initials Septems) Initials						

λ / Δ	represents
Listing Agent / Life	Ageocy
	represents
Selling Agent	Agency
this transaction involves Disclosed Dual Agency, the creby consent to this arrangement. In addition, the Bugency Consent Agreement.	Buyer and Seller scknowledge the limited fiduciary duties of the agents and seller acknowledge prior receipt and signing of a Disclosed Dual
e submitted to mediation in accordance with the in- association. Buyer and Seller are bound to mediate in gra- togo to mediation, then that party will be tights for the a which the party who refused to go to mediation loss ansaction.	or relating to this Agreement or the property addressed in this Agreement shall sine Residential Real Estate Mediation Rules of the American Arbitration cod faith and pay their respective mediation fees. If a party does not agree first other party's legal fees in any subsequent litigation regarding that same matter in that subsequent litigation. This clause shall survive the closing of the
8 DEFAULT: In the event of default by the Buyer, Semination of this Agreement and forfeiture by Buyer orgal and equitable remedies, including without limitating acting as secret agent has the option to requirither Buyer or Seller.	eller may employ all legal and equitable remedies, including without limitation, if the earnest money. In the event of a default by Seller, Buyer may employ all ion, termination of this Agreement and return to Buyer of the carnest money re written releases from both parties prior to disbursing the earnest money to
completely expresses the obligations of the parties.	ments and agreements are not valid unless contained herein. This Agreement
10. HEIRS/ASSIGNS: This Agreement shall extend to of the Seller and the assigns of the Buyer.	and be obligatory upon heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns
 COUNTERPARTS: This Agreement may be signed binding effect as if the signatures were on one instrument 	d on any number of identical counterparts, such as a fixed copy, with the same at. Original or faxed signatures are binding.
22. ADDENDA: Lead Paint - Yes 🔲 No 🔲; (Other - Yes 🔲 No 🛄
Explain:	
23. SHORELAND ZONE SEPTIC SYSTEM: Seller rethe Shoreland Zone. If the property does contain a septiclesing indicating whether the system has/has not malfur	spresents that the property does does not contain a sepuc system within a system located in the Shoreland Zone, Seller agrees to provide certification at arctioned within 180 days prior to closing.
24. EFFECTIVE DATE: This Agreement is a binding communicated to Buyer and Seller or to their agents. The use of "by (date)" or "within <u>x</u> days" shall refit the Agreement, beginning with the first day after the Ef	s contract when signed by both Buyer and Seiler and when that fact has been Agent is suthorized to complete Effective Date on Page 1 of this Agreement or to calendar days being counted from the Effective Date as noted on Page 1 of fective Date and ending at 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time on the last day counted.
of the information began to the agents, attorneys, love the purpose of closing this transaction. Buyer and S statement to release a copy of the closing statement to the	d that the terms of this Agreement are confidential but authorize the disclosure lets, appraisers, inspectors and others involved in the transaction necessary for feller authorize the lender and/or closing agent preparing the entire closing the parties and their agents prior to, at and after the closing.
AS OTHER COMPETIONS: BULL I	Direction 16th 1,23,12 +13 on A 74
entitled Oak (2	ازاد عل المرابعة من المرابعة من المرابعة المرابع
recorded in Th	e Competition County (Cogniting of Dec
27. Buyu shell contract	with A. H. Grover for all street
And buffer trues	needed to made city of forther
sequirements for 1	Buyer(s) Initials Saller(s) Initials
Page 3 of 4 - Pots 1	Avyer(s) Initials Salier(s) Initials
Rev. 2003	t LLC 18005 Riftman Mile Rend. Clinton Township. Mitchien 48055, (600) 365-8665 T6435742.2F

A copy of this Agreement is to be received understood, contact an attorney. This is a Ma	d by all parties and sine contract and sha	by signature, receipt of a copy is he ill be construed according to the laws of	areby acknowledged. If not fully of Maine.
Seller acknowledges that State of Maine is capital gains tax unless a waiver has been ob	w requires buyers of stained by Seller from	f property owned by non-resident sail in the State of Maine Bureau of Taxatio	ers to withhold a prepayment of
Buyer acknowledges that Maine law requir listing agent to the Sciler.	rea continuing intere	st in the property and any back up of	fors to be communicated by the
Mundelley	MOS		
BUYER SCGB Proper	h	SS	OR TAXPAYER ID#
BUYER		SS	# OR TAXPAYER ID#
Buyer's Mailing address is 84	Country L	me, tocthed my	E
Seller accepts the offer and agrees to deliver agrees to pay Agency a commission for serv	r the above-describe ices as specified in t	d property at the price and upon the te be listing agreement.	rms and conditions set forth and
Signed this	14th	day of A~~ a.r.	1 . <i>こ</i> のひょう
Signed units			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
SELLER DAY Q. dye Fr.	relaporent	SS# C	OR TAXPAYER TO
SELLER		S5# C	R TAXPAYER ID#
Seller's Mailing address is	Box 10	0127, Brtland,	•
Offer reviewed and refused on		A 25 1 200	
		SELLER	
		SELLER	
		Y	
COUNTER-OFFER: Seiler agrees to sell o	on the terms and cond	ittions as detailed bemin with the follo	wine changes and/or conditions:
COUNTY AND THE BEG OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	A CA PAINT MAN AND		
		•	
The parties acknowledge that until signed by	v Buver Sellers sigt	nature constitutes only an offer to sell	on the above terms and the offer
will expire unless accepted by Buyer's signal	ture with communica	ation of such signature to Seller by (day	(4)
(time) AM P	М.		
Signed this day of			
SELLER		SELLER	
	met Browth wherein	QLLDDIN	
The Buyer hereby accepts the counter offer s	ot total above.		
BUYER	DATE	BUYER	DATE
EXTENSION: The time for the performance	e of this Agreement	is extended until	DATE
BUYER	DATE	SELLER	DATE



BUYER

Mains Association of REALTORS W Rev. 2003 All Rights Reserved.



DATE

SELLER

DATE



ALSIDE WINDOW COMPANY

MODEL 0172 - N.C. 2-LITE CASEMENT

CPD# RLS-R-31-002 SOLID UINYL - WEIDED - DOUBLE GLZO 13/16" IG. DS LO-E. RRGON. GRIDS < 1"

RES97

ENERGY PERFORMANCE RATINGS

U-Factor (U.S./I-P)

Solar Heat Gain Coefficient

0.30

0.26

ADDITIONAL PERFORMANCE RATINGS

Uisible Transmittance

0.43

Manufacturer stipulates that these ratings conform to applicable NFRC procedures for determining whole product performance. NFRC ratings are determined for a fixed set of environmental conditions and a specific product size. Consult manufacturer's literature for other product performance information.

www.nfrc.org

1

Permit Number

Checked By/Date



Generated by REScheck Package Generator Compliance Certificate

Project Title: Ruby Lane Lots # 1, 2, & 3

Energy Code: 2003 IECC
Location: Portland, Maine
ConstructionType: Single Family

Window-to-Wall Ratio: **0.15**Heating Degree Days: **7378**

Report Date:

Date of Plans:

Project Information:

Builder Information:

D. A. Brackett Co. INC

Project Notes:

Builder/Designer

Compliance: Passes

Assembly	Cavity R-Value	Cont. R-Value	Glazing or Door U-Factor
Ceiling:	38.0	0.0	
Wall:	19.0	0.0	
Window:			0.300
Door:			0.350
Floor:	21.0	0.0	
Furnace: : 85 AFUE			
Statement of Compliance: The proposed build other calculations submitted with the permit aprequirements in the REScheck Package Gene Inspection Checklist.	oplication. The proposed building has been	designed to meet the	2003 IECC

Company Name

Date